IMADA CO., LTD.
Simple manual test stand
2011/03/18
1
Simple manual test stand
* Force gauge is not included
Feature 1 Feature 2 Feature 3 Feature 4
Up to 1000N measurement Stroke control by

Options
Long shaft
Order code : -L
Ex) SVH-1000N-L
Length meter
Order code : -S
Ex) SVH-1000N-S
Digital counter
Order code : -C
Ex)SVH-1000N-C
Grip mounting adapter
GF-1
For bigger sample
measurement
Extendable 200mm more
Digital display of
displacement
Resolution : 0.01mm
Count number of
measurement cycle
Max count 999,999 times
Mount attachments to test
stand base
IMADA CO., LTD.
Simple manual test stand
2011/03/18
3
Recommended force gauge
Simple measurement 1 Simple measurement 2 With more functions
Mechanical force gauge
FB series
Digital force gauge
DS2 series
Digital force gauge
ZP series
[SVL-1000N dimension]
  Standard Long shaft
H 410 610
R 265 465
Unit;mm
IMADA CO., LTD.
Simple manual test stand
2011/03/18
4
[SVH-1000N dimension]
[Cautions]
*The contents may be changed without notice in advance.
*Force gauge and grips are needed for force measurement.
*This product is designed for measurement purpose only.